AuctaHuna 25
07.10.2023 - 10:18

MyxuunHbl, 100m Bpacc

My>XUnHbI
Pe3ynbTathl

Ouku: FINA 2023

Mecto ®amunusa ms

My>XUMHbI

1. KASAHLEB VBaH
2. ®EHb MaBen
3. ONIEVHWK Makcum
4. YYAHOBEL, Aptem
5. TPEYKO UNnbsa
6. WEBYEHKO ApTém
7. PEAYHOB Bnagucnas
8. NWYK Bnagnmup
9. OJIMPVNPEHKO AaHuna
10. YYPCWH Bnagucnas
11. BYPTAHOB Tumyp
12. NMOACTPEYHbIN Bnagumup
13. WEPBAKOB faHunn
14. BENOYCOB Erop
15. KNENOB Oner
16. KAM Hwukuta
17. AKCEHOB Kupunn
18. LWWATMOBAJIOB Bcesonog,
19. CMVWPHOB BaneHTuH
20. CEMEHIOK Tumyp
21. HEAOMEKWH Medpoanii
22. MAKCVMOB [muTpuii
23. WYNWKOB Erop
24. YEPHBIV Tumodbeii
25. NUIKOK Masen
26. KOBAJIEHKO Kupwunn
27. NNA3bKO OaHunn
28. POMAHOB faHuun
29. OBCAHHWKOB fasup,
30. BA/TIbYYTOB Hukuta
DSQ BEKAHOB Makcum
DSQ HOBOXATCKUW laHnans

FOHmopbl (17-18 ner)

LLUEBYEHKO ApTém

MWYK Bnagmumup
OMPUNPEHKO [OaHuna
MOACTPEYHbIN Bnagumup
KM Hukuta

CEMEHIOK Tumyp
HEAOMEKWH Medoauin
LYNMNKOB Erop

UEPHbIWV Tumodpeii
NA3bKO faHuun

=

=
COOXNOOOAWN

FOHowmn (15-16 neT)

®EHb Nasen
ONEVHMK Makcum
UyAHOBELL Aptem
TPEYKO Unbsa
PEYHOB Bnagucnas
YYPCWH Bnagucnas
BYPTAHOB Tumyp
LLEPBAKOB faHunnn
BE/TOYCOB Erop
KJIENOB Oner

©o NGO MO DNE

[EnY
©

r/p

2004
2007
2008
2007
2008
2006
2008
2006
2005
2007
2007
2005
2007
2007
2007
2006
2008
2007
2007
2006
2006
2008
2006
2006
2008
2008
2006
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008

2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

MC

KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC

KMC
I

KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC
I

opog, Kny6
PocToB-Ha-[oHYy CLUOP 22
BonrogoHck CLUOP 3
PocToB-Ha-[loHy CLUOP 22
PocToB-Ha-[loHy PO YOP
PocToB-Ha-[loHy Cl 4
BonrogoHck CLUOP 2
TaraHpor CLIOP 13
BonrogoHck CLLUOP 2
PocToB-Ha-[loHy CLUOP 22
PocToB-Ha-[loHy PO YOP
BonrogoHck CLUOP 2
PocToB-Ha-[oHYy CLUOP 22
TaraHpor CLUOP 13
PocToB-Ha-[loHy Cl 4
PocToB-Ha-[loHy CLUOP 22
Baraiick cw2
BonrogoHck CLIOP 3
HoBouepkacck cu1
PocToB-Ha-[loHy CLUOP 22
PocToB-Ha-[loHy Cl 10
PocToB-Ha-[loHy Cll 13
LLaxTbl CLU Ne 5
PocToB-Ha-[oHy CLl 13
TaraHpor Cl 2
BenokanutenHckuii pariotCLUOP-25
Baraiick Cl 2
Baraiick cw2
TaraHpor Cl 2
BaTtaiick cw2
BaTtaiick cw2
BaTtaiick cu 2
TaraHpor CLIOP 13
BonrogoHck CLUOP 2
BonrogoHck CLLUOP 2
PocToB-Ha-[loHy CLUOP 22
PocToB-Ha-[loHy CLUOP 22
BaTtaliick cu 2
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy Cl 10
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy Cl 13
PocTtoB-Ha-[joHy CLl 13
TaraHpor Cl 2
Baraiick cw2
BonrogoHck CLUOP 3
PocTtoB-Ha-[joHy CLUOP 22
PocToB-Ha-[loHy PO YOP
PocToB-Ha-[loHy Cl 4
TaraHpor CLIOP 13
PocToB-Ha-[loHy PO YOP
BonrogoHck CLLUOP 2
TaraHpor CLIOP 13
PocToB-Ha-[loHy Cl 4
PocToB-Ha-[loHy CLUOP 22

Pesynbtat

1:02.00
1:05.42
1:06.16
1:06.19
1:06.20
1:07.32
1:07.69
1:07.76
1:08.42
1:09.14
1:09.79
1:09.90
1:10.04
1:10.16
1:10.30
1:11.16
1:11.29
1:11.87
1:11.90
1:12.76
1:12.91
1:13.18
1:13.77
1:13.90
1:16.91
1:18.08
1:18.40
1:19.58
1:20.24
1:20.61

1:07.32
1:07.76
1:08.42
1:09.90
1:11.16
1:12.76
1:12.91
1:13.77
1:13.90
1:18.40

1:05.42
1:06.16
1:06.19
1:06.20
1:07.69
1:09.14
1:09.79
1:10.04
1:10.16
1:10.30

Pa3psag Ouku FINA

MC 708
KMC 603
KMC 583
KMC 582
KMC 582
553
544
542
527
511
496
494
491
489
486
468
I 466
I 455
I 454
I 438
I 435
I 431
I 420
I 418
Il 371
Il 354
Il 350
Il 335
Il 326
n 322
I

553
542
527
494
I 468
I 438
I 435
I 420
I 418
I 350

KMC 603
KMC 583
KMC 582
KMC 582
544
511
496
491
489
486
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OuncTtaHuna 25, Mansumkn, 100m bpacc, FOHown (15-16 ner)

Mecto ®amunusa ms

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

DSQ

DSQ

EXH
EXH
EXH

AKCEHOB Kupunn
LUAMOBAJIOB Bcesonog,
CMWPHOB BaneHTuH
MAKCWMOB AMuTpuii
MWIOK Masen
KOBAJIEHKO Kupunn
POMAHOB [AaHuun
OBCAHHWKOB fasupg
BANbYYT OB Hukuta
BEEKAHOB Makcum
HOBOXATCKUW JaHunans

MPOLIEHKO PycnaH
CA30HOB Kupunn
BOrJAHOB VBaH

r/p

2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008

2007
2006
2007

opog, Kny6
BonrogoHck CLUOP 3
HoBouepkacck Cuw1
PocToB-Ha-[loHy CLUOP 22
LWaxTbl CLU Ne 5

BenokanutemHckuii painotCLLOP-25

Bataiick Cl 2
TaraHpor Cl 2
Bataiick Cll 2
Baraiick Cl 2
Baraiick Cl 2
TaraHpor CLUOP 13

[JoHeukas HapogHasa Pecny6nunka
[JoHeukas HapogHasa Pecny6nunka
[JoHeukas HapogHasa Pecny6nnka

Pesynbtat

1:11.29
1:11.87
1:11.90
1:13.18
1:16.91
1:18.08
1:19.58
1:20.24
1:20.61

1:10.04
1:10.05
1:12.55

Pa3psag Ouku FINA

I 466
I 455
I 454
I 431
I 371
I 354
I 335
I 326
M 322
I

I

I 491
I 491
I 442
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