25 , 100m

07.10.2023 - 10:18

	2023 - 10.10					
: FINA	A 2023					
		,				FINIA
		/				FINA
1.		2004		22	1:02.00	708
2.		2007 I		3	1:05.42	603
3.		2008		22	1:06.16	583
4.		2007			1:06.19	582
5.		2008		4	1:06.20	582
6.		2006 I		2	1:07.32	553
7.		2008 I		13	1:07.69 I	544
8.		2006		2	1:07.76	542
9.		2005 I		22	1:08.42	527
				22		
10.		2007			1:09.14	511
11.		2007 II		2	1:09.79	496
12.		2005 I		22	1:09.90 I	494
13.		2007 I		13	1:10.04	491
14.		2007 II		4	1:10.16	489
15.		2007 I		22	1:10.30	486
16.		2006 II		2	1:11.16	468
17.		2008 II		3	1:11.29 I	466
18.		2007 I		1	1:11.87	455
19.		2007 II		. 22	1:11.90	454
20.		2006 I		10	1:12.76	438
21.		2006 II		13	1:12.91	435
22.		2008 II		5	1:13.18	431
23.		2006 II		13	1:13.77	420
24.		2006 II		2	1:13.90	418
25.		2008 II		-25	1:16.91	371
26.		2008 II		2	1:18.08 II	354
27.		2006 III		2	1:18.40	350
28.		2008 II		2	1:19.58	335
				2		
29.				2	1:20.24 II	326
30.		2007 III		2	1:20.61 III	322
DSQ		2007 III		2 2	II	
DSQ						
DSQ		2008 II		13	II	
	(17-18 )					
	(17 10 )					
1.		2006 I		2	1:07.32	553
٠.				2		
2.		2006		2	1:07.76	542
3.		2005 I		22	1:08.42	527
4.		2005 I		22	1:09.90 I	494
5.				2	1:11.16	468
6.		2006 I		10	1:12.76	438
7.		2006 II		13	1:12.91	435
8.		2006 II		13	1:13.77	420
			. =			
9.		2006 II		2	1:13.90	418
10.		2006 III		2	1:18.40	350
	(45.40					
	(15-16 )					
				_	4.0= 40	222
1.		2007 I		3	1:05.42	603
2.		2008		22	1:06.16	583
3.		2007			1:06.19	582
٥. ۱				А		
4.		2008		4	1:06.20	582
5.		2008 I		13	1:07.69 I	544
6.		2007			1:09.14 I	511
7.		2007 II		2	1:09.79	496
8.		2007 I		13	1:10.04	491
9.		2007 II		4	1:10.16	489
10.		2007 I		22	1:10.30 I	486

	25,	, 100m	,		(15-16	)				
			/							FINA
11.			2008	II			3	1:11.29	I	466
12.			2007	ı			1	1:11.87	II	455
13.			2007	II	_	-	22	1:11.90	II	454
14.			2008	II			5	1:13.18	II	431
15.			2008	II			-25	1:16.91	II	371
16.			2008	II			2	1:18.08	II	354
17.			2008	II			2	1:19.58	II	335
18.			2008	Ш			2	1:20.24	II	326
19.			2007	Ш			2	1:20.61	III	322
DSQ			2007	Ш			2		II	
DSQ			2008	II			13		II	
EXH			2007	I				1:10.04	ı	491
EXH			2006	1				1:10.05	1	491
EXH			2007	I				1:12.55	II	442

" 5" 25